_ ..
. .
.....
PLANNING MEETING
0900 4/23/79
1. Agenda, 0900, 4/23/79, Task Management/Schedule Meeting
2. Review Top Prioriti~s List
3. Review Action Items from "1800", 4/22/79 Technical Review Meeting

for acs.
TS-6C Evaluate letdo~~ capabilities
for RCS codification.
TS-14 Shield for decay heat pump.
WG-16 Provide cap for Aux. Bldg.
vent stack.
Plant Mor" · fica tiona
Expected
PrioritY Comoletion
~-1 Turnover for
teat 5/9
A-1· Turnover for
test•5/9
A-2 Heise Gauges
instal. 4/12
A-2 Installation
A-2
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-1
C-2
C-2
C-2
C-2
comp. 4/26
To be sched­
uled.
Installation
coap. 5/3
Installation
coap. 4/20
Revised sched­
ule by 4/23
Installation
comp. 4/20
Installation
comp. 5/2
Instal. to be
scheduled
Installation
comp. 4/26
• .._...._ ..... ,.._ • - '* - ..,._....._...... .. - 41" .. ,. - -------•.a.aa,.-.-= -
0800 4/23/79
Status
Equipment avail
4/22
3 tanks set
Do not open
DH-V6B until
approved.
Equip. avail.
4/22
Options being
evaluated.
Equip. avail.
4/20. On held.
Turnover for
test 4/26/79

c-1 4/21 Issue 4/20 Cri=:wts
TH-32 Review with B&R work on DHR C-1 4/22 Issue 4/22 Capodanno
system codification. . .
nt-35 Est01blish long-term pl01nt C-1 4/22 Crone berg~:
instrucentiltion rcquirecents. Chisholm
nt-2lb Closed cooling system for C-1 4/21 Capod<tnno
OTSG "a" - long-tem, high
press. criteria.
nt-22a Clo~ed cooling system for C-1 4/21 Capodanno
OTSC "A" - short-term, low
press. criteria. .
·- •:
AA-61 Updated safety analysis -report c-1 4/23 Revised report B&W
(Bt.U)
--, fJ 0 .) \ 3 1
.. .
.. . . .. .
~j . .. . -- . ... .. :'. - ~ ... .;. ..
Task
I.B.l.
I.B.2.
I.B.4.
•'
I. B.S.
I I.A.l.
I I.A.l.
I I.A. l.
I I.A.2.
1 I. B.
0800 4/23/79
WESTINGHOUSE
Descr~tfon Priority
Expected 1ask
Co~ietion Status Coord.
Decontn=inate for DHR Sys. C-1 4/23 DH Vaults S.Uno
checkout 4/28 DH Valve Room
Install Aux. Bldg. T.V. conitor C-1
for existing DRR system.
4/22 After decon. "
Install DHR remote ope~ation C-1 After decon. II
equipment. 4/26
DHR flov/preasure tests C-1 After decon. "
ADHR (oev) system design and C-1 4/24 Ongoing "
approval
ADHR f,iaal test procedure C-1 Ongoing "
Final ADHR instalbtion C-1 4/24 Ongoing II
procedure
ADHR procurecent C-1 4/27 Ongoing II
ADHR installatton C-1 No' status II
Licensing Report C-1 4/20 Ongoing II
- : :